
 

Schedule: 
 

Time Topic Duration 

09:00   -   09:10 1:   Introduction   to   Python 10   mins 

09:10   -   09:20 2:   Preliminaries 10   mins 

09:20   -   10:15 3:   IPython   &   Plotting 55   mins 

10:15   -   10:30 Q&A 15   mins 

10:30   -   10:45 Quick   Quiz 15   mins 

10:45   -   11:00 BREAK 15   mins 

11:00   -   11:40 4:   Saving   Scripts 40   mins 

11:40   -   12:30 5:   Plotting,   Lists   and   Numpy   Arrays 50   mins 

12:30   -   12:45 Q&A 15   mins 

12:45   -   13:45 BREAK 60   mins 

13:45   -   14:00 Quiz 15   mins 

14:00   -   14:50 6:   Numpy   Arrays 50   mins 

14:50   -   15:40 7:   More   on   NumPy   Arrays 50   mins 

15:40   -   15:55 Q&A 15   mins 

15:55   -   16:05 Quiz 10   mins 

16:05   -   16:20 BREAK 15   mins 

16:20   -   16:50 9:   IPython   notebooks 30   mins 

16:50   -   17:00 Q&A 10   mins 

17:00   -   17:20 Quiz 20   mins 


